GAS
NR60GB24: Natural Gas Field convertible to Liquid
Propane  with included components ¾” gas
connection
G
A
S
 R
A
N
G
E
 / G
R
ID
D
L
E
 / B
R
O
IL
E
R
 C
O
M
B
O
 - 6
0
IN
 W
ID
T
H
FEATURES & BENEFITS
• Durable Construction: Built with heavy-duty stainless steel for the front, back inner shell, and
support legs
• Flexible Gas Compatibility: Pre-configured for natural gas use, but easily convertible to liquid
propane with included parts ideal for field adaptability
OVEN FEATURES
• Powerful Heating: 30,000 BTU total output ensures fast and consistent cooking
• Precision Control: Adjustable thermostat from 65.5 °C to 288 °C (150 °F to 550 °F) gives you
flexibility for everything from slow roasting to high-temp baking
• Safety First: Flame failure safety device prevent gas leaks if the flame goes out
• Durable Build: Steel sides and porcelain oven liner offer longevity and easy cleaning
• User-Friendly Design:  Spring-loaded door for smooth operation, cool-touch stainless steel
handle for safety, removable crumb tray & two adjustable/removable racks for versatile
cooking setups. Fits full size sheet pans
TOP BURNERS FEATURES
• High Output: Each burner delivers 30,000 BTU; ideal for rapid boiling or searing
• Easy Maintenance: Removable 12 in x 12 in cast iron grates simplify cleaning
• Quick Ignition: Individual standing pilots and control knobs allow instant startup and precise
flame control
GRIDDLE/BROILER FEATURES
• Polished Steel Cooling Surface: 1.9 cm (3/4 in) polished steel plate; 24 in × 14 in surface
• Fully Welded Side & Back Plates: 7.6 cm (3 in) high for durability and strength
• Raised griddle/broiler on NR60GB24 model: 21 cm (8.25 in) high opening with a built-in
adjustable height broiler rack that slides in and out
• Removable Crumb & Drip Trays
WARRANTY
2-year parts & labour
N  O  R  I  O  T  A
Certified to:
ANSI STD Z83. 11-2016
CSA STD 1.8-2016
NSF/ANSI Std.4
November 2025
NR60GB24
NORIOTA Ltd
www.noriota.ca | support@noriota.ca | 1-877-NORIOTA
Technical Data
BTU
316,000 Total
Oven - 30,000 x2
Burners - 30,000 each x6
Griddle - 40,000 x1
Broiler - 36,000 x1
Burner Grates
30.5 x 30.5 cm (12 x 12 in)
Removable Cast Iron
Burner Control
Independent Pilot and Control
Knob for Each Burner
Front Ledge
12.7 cm (5 in) Deep, Stainless
Steel
Oven Dimensions
68 x 66 x 35.6 cm
26.75 x 26 x 14 in
Fits Full Size Sheet
Pans?
Yes
Oven Thermostat Range
121 °C – 288 °C (250 °F –
550 °F)
Oven Door
Stainless Steel, Spring
Loaded Close, Cool Touch SS
Handle
Oven Liner Steel Sides, Porcelain Bottom
Oven Racks 4
Back Riser 62.9 cm (24.75 in) H
Legs
15 cm (6 in) Adjustable
Stainless Steel
Griddle Specs
(W x D)
1.9 cm (0.75 in) Thick
Polished Steel Plate, 61 x
53.3 cm (24 x 21 in) Cooking
Surface, 3 in Welded Side and
Backsplash
Broiler Specs
21 cm (8.25 in) H Opening,
Adjustable Height Slide-out
Broiler Rack, Crumb Tray
Dimensions
Unit Dimensions
(W x D x H)
152.4 x 83 x 153.2 cm
60 x 32.67 x 60.33 in
Unit Weight 336.3 kg (741.4 lb)
Shipping Dimensions
(W x D x H)
165 x 101 x 116 cm
65 x 39.8 x 45.7 in
Shipping  Weight 386.2 kg (851.4 lb)
Includes
(1) stainless back riser, (2) oven racks per oven, (1) crumb
tray per oven, (4) adjustable legs, (1) gas conversion kit
N  O  R  I  O  T  A
GAS RANGE / GRIDDLE / BROILER COMBO – 60IN WIDTH
November 2025All specifications subject to change without notice.
NORIOTA Ltd
www.noriota.ca | support@noriota.ca | 1-877-NORIOTA